
 St. Mary’s Catholic Primary School, Birchley  

Hi 

 

Holiday dates 2025-2026 

 

Autumn term 2025 

 

INSET 2nd September 2025 – children do not attend 

School opens to children Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

School closes for half term Friday 24th October 2025 

 

School opens to children Monday 3rd November 2025 

School closes for Christmas on Friday 19th December 2025 

 

 

 

Spring term 2026 

 

INSET 5th January 2026 – children do not attend 

School opens to children Tuesday 6th January 2026 

School closes for half term on Friday 13th February 2026 

 

School opens to children 23rd February 2026 

School closes for Easter on Friday 27th March 2026 

 

 

Summer term 2026 

 

School opens to children Monday 13th April 2026 

School closes for half term Friday 22nd May 2026 

 

School opens to children Monday 8th June 2026 

School closes for Summer Thursday 23rd July 2026 


